PUBLIC SCHOOL FINANCE

ACT OF 1994 STATE SHARE
June 2017 - 2018

C D COLORADO
DEPARTMENT of EDUCATION

Run Date: 06/19/2018

State Equal Monthly Payment Report

DISTRICT: PRITCHETT RE-3

Current Month Current Month Current Month Current Month Current Month Current Month Net Month Prior Month's Variance Total Projected Year-to-Date Remaining State

Funding Swap Charter Debt Audit CSl Other Payment Payment State Share State Paid Share to be Paid
July $ 35,976.97 $0.00 $ 0.00 -$ 573.38 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 35,403.59 $0.00 $ 35,403.59 $431,723.61 $ 35,976.97 $ 395,746.64
August $ 35,976.97 $0.00 $0.00 -$ 573.38 $0.00 $0.00 $ 35,403.59 $ 35,403.59 $0.00 $431,723.61 $71,953.94 $ 359,769.67
September $ 35,976.97 $0.00 $ 0.00 -$ 573.38 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 35,403.59 $ 35,403.59 $ 0.00 $431,723.61 $107,930.91 $ 323,792.70
October $ 35,976.97 $0.00 $0.00 -$ 573.38 $0.00 $0.00 $ 35,403.59 $ 35,403.59 $0.00 $431,723.61 $ 143,907.88 $ 287,815.73
November $ 35,976.97 $0.00 $ 0.00 -$ 573.38 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 35,403.59 $ 35,403.59 $ 0.00 $431,723.61 $179,884.85 $ 251,838.76
December $ 38,223.77 $0.00 $0.00 -$ 573.38 $0.00 $0.11 $ 37,650.50 $ 35,403.59 $2,246.91 $ 436,217.24 $ 218,108.62 $ 218,108.62
January $ 36,351.44 $0.00 $ 0.00 -$ 573.38 $ 0.00 -$ 303.01 $ 35,475.05 $ 37,650.50 -$2,175.45 $ 436,217.24 $ 254,460.06 $181,757.18
February $ 36,351.44 $0.00 $0.00 -$ 573.38 $0.00 $0.00 $ 35,778.06 $ 35,475.05 $ 303.01 $ 436,217.24 $ 290,811.50 $ 145,405.74
March $ 36,351.44 $0.00 $ 0.00 -$ 573.38 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 35,778.06 $ 35,778.06 $ 0.00 $ 436,217.24 $ 327,162.94 $ 109,054.30
April $ 36,583.76 $0.00 $0.00 -$ 573.38 $0.00 $0.00 $ 36,010.38 $ 35,778.06 $ 232.32 $ 436,914.21 $ 363,746.70 $ 73,167.51
May $ 36,583.76 $0.00 $ 0.00 -$ 573.38 $ 0.00 -$16.35 $ 35,994.03 $ 36,010.38 -$ 16.35 $436,914.21 $ 400,330.46 $ 36,583.75
June $ 36,583.11 $0.00 $0.00 -$ 573.38 $0.00 -$ 0.09 $ 36,009.64 $ 35,994.03 $15.61 $ 436,913.57 $ 436,913.57 $0.00
TOTALS : $ 436,913.57 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 -$ 6,880.56 $ 0.00 -$ 319.34



